
W L

4 11

5 10

4.5 8.5

8.5 6.5

6.5 8.5

6 9

9 6

5.5 7.5

12 3

8.5 6.5

5 10

59.00%

28.67%

30.00%

7th

2nd

33.27%

47.00%

40.67%

39.00%

20.67%

20.19%

2023 World Tournament (Lansing, MI)  JCHC Members
CLASS

Women Class ADenise Daly
PLC RGR %

14th 66.33%

Elders Class C2

Elders Class J1

Elders Class J2

Men Class A2

Dan Kofflin

Eric Soltis

Mark Burns

Women Class B

Elders Class C1

Men Class D1

Women Class D

Elders Class C2

Men Class D1

Brandy Morehead

Michelle Burns

Bob Peek

Clip Connin

Steve Florek

Larry Hinton

Mark Burns II

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

13th

12th

11th

7th

10th

11th

5th

8th

50.67%

6 9 10th

W L

Denise Daly 9 0

5 4

Michelle Burns 8 1

7 3

6 4

Larry Hinton 6 2

5 3

3 5

2 8

Denise Daly 6 0

3 3

1st

Women Championship

Clip Connin

Women Class B

3rdWomen Championship

1st 69.15%

15.00%

50.67%

RGR %

2023 State Tournament @ Jackson (JCHC Members)
PLC

2nd

Brandy Morehead

1st

Mark Burns Men Class B 6th

1st 42.66%

60.81%2nd

Steve Florek

Elder Class C 4th

Brandy Morehead

Elder Class B

55.22%

3rd 40.00%

Elder Class C 2nd

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

19.76%

32.01%

20.63%

Elder Class C

Dan Kofflin

Randy Sheffer

CLASS

Elder Class A

Women Class A

Women Class A

70.98%

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND
Women ChampionshipDenise Daly 70.56%

3 3

3 2Elder Championship

3rdWomen Championship 50.67%Brandy Morehead

52.59%Clip Connin 2nd


