2023 World Tournament (Lansing, MI) JCHC Members

	<u>CLASS</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>L</u>	<u>PLC</u>	RGR %
Denise Daly	Women Class A	4	11	14th	66.33%
Brandy Morehead	Women Class B	5	10	12th	50.67%
Michelle Burns	Women Class D	4.5	8.5	11th	33.27%
Bob Peek	Elders Class C1	8.5	6.5	7th	47.00%
Clip Connin	Elders Class C2	6.5	8.5	10th	40.67%
Steve Florek	Elders Class C2	6	9	11th	39.00%
Larry Hinton	Elders Class J1	9	6	5th	20.67%
Dan Kofflin	Elders Class J2	5.5	7.5	8th	20.19%
Eric Soltis	Men Class A2	12	3	2nd	59.00%
Mark Burns	Men Class D1	8.5	6.5	7th	28.67%
Mark Burns II	Men Class D1	5	10	13th	30.00%

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

Denise Daly Women Championship <u>6</u> <u>9</u> <u>10th</u> 70.56%

2023 State Tournament @ Jackson (JCHC Members)

		<u>CLASS</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>L</u>	PLC	RGR %
Denise Daly		Women Class A	9	0	1st	70.98%
Brandy Morehea	nd	Women Class A	5	4	2nd	60.81%
Michelle Burns		Women Class B	8	1	1st	42.66%
Clip Connin		Elder Class A	7	3	2nd	55.22%
Steve Florek		Elder Class B	6	4	3rd	40.00%
Larry Hinton		Elder Class C	6	2	1st	15.00%
Dan Kofflin		Elder Class C	5	3	2nd	19.76%
Randy Sheffer		Elder Class C	3	5	4th	20.63%
Mark Burns		Men Class B	2	8	6th	32.01%

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

Denise Daly	Women Championship	6	0	1st	69.15%
Brandy Morehead	Women Championship	3	3	3rd	50.67%
Clip Connin	Elder Championship	3	2	2nd	52.59%